GAMES

Baseball Toss
Basketball 1on1
Balloon Blaster
Cash Box & Key
Can Smash
Clown Throw
Cream Can Game
Cow Milking

Dino Put Golf
Duck Pond

Dunk Tank
Fishing Game for Kids
Froggy Fly Fling
Golf Challenge
Gopher Hole Golf
Hi Striker 17'

Hi Striker &'

Laser Toss Frisbee
Lightning Strikes
Limbo

$65.00
$120.00
$98.00
$8.00
$55.00
$33.00
$21.50
$200.00
$65.00
$65.00
$180.00
$40.00
$65.00
$65.00
$65.00
$160.00
$80.00
$65.00
$55.00
$65.00



GAMES

Milk Bottle Toss
Par Three
Parachute 20’

Pin the Tail on the Donkey

Pit Stop Challenge
Potato Sac

Potty Toss

Ring Toss
Spacewalk

Speed Pitch
Shootin Gallery

Tic Tac Toe

Trunk Toss
Tug-O-War
Wheel-Horse Race
Wheel-Crown & Anchor
Wheel-Over/Under
Wheel-Roulette
Volleyball set

$33.00
$55.00
$33.00
$65.00
$200.00
$1.75
$65.00
$33.00
$200.00
$175.00
$65.00
$65.00
$65.00
$18.00
$45.00
$45.00
$45.00
$45.00
$60.00



