## **GAMES**

Baseball Toss	\$65.00
Basketball 1 on 1	\$120.00
Balloon Blaster	\$98.00
Cash Box & Key	\$8.00
Can Smash	\$55.00
Clown Throw	\$33.00
Cream Can Game	\$21.50
Cow Milking	\$200.00
Dino Put Golf	\$65.00
Duck Pond	\$65.00
Dunk Tank	\$180.00
Fishing Game for Kids	\$40.00
Froggy Fly Fling	\$65.00
Golf Challenge	\$65.00
Gopher Hole Golf	\$65.00
Hi Striker 17'	\$160.00
Hi Striker 6'	\$80.00
Laser Toss Frisbee	\$65.00
Lightning Strikes	\$55.00
Limbo	\$65.00



## **GAMES**

Milk Bottle Toss	\$33.00
Par Three	\$55.00
Parachute 20'	\$33.00
Pin the Tail on the Donkey	\$65.00
Pit Stop Challenge	\$200.00
Potato Sac	\$1.75
Potty Toss	\$65.00
Ring Toss	\$33.00
Spacewalk	\$200.00
Speed Pitch	\$175.00
Shootin Gallery	\$65.00
Tic Tac Toe	\$65.00
Trunk Toss	\$65.00
Tug-O-War	\$18.00
Wheel-Horse Race	\$45.00
Wheel-Crown & Anchor	\$45.00
Wheel-Over/Under	\$45.00
Wheel-Roulette	\$45.00
Volleyball set	\$60.00

